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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabelle Behrhorst411
Aerial

8.800 9.525 9.4509.300 37.075
1T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Kailey Domingo483
United

8.800 9.375 9.3009.225 36.700
1T 4 4 3 2 

2 

Lauren Liu402
Sunburst

8.675 8.750 9.6259.525 36.575
3 10 1 1 3 

3 

Caydence Mathis425
Northwest Kids

8.300 9.425 8.9259.350 36.000
5 3 2 8 4 

4 

Blakely Roten410
Aerial

8.000 9.725 9.0509.000 35.775
8T 1 6 4T 5 

5 

Ashley Robertson423
Northwest Kids

8.450 9.200 9.0508.675 35.375
4 5 8 4T 6 

6 

Addison Torres481
United

7.900 8.625 9.0259.175 34.725
11 11 5 6 7 

7 

Harley Hayes431
Love

8.000 9.050 8.6508.550 34.250
8T 8 10 10T 8 

8 

Mia Flores424
Northwest Kids

8.050 8.400 9.0008.700 34.150
7 12 7 7 9 

9 

Lillian Brown493
Mary Jane's

7.500 9.100 8.6758.050 33.325
13 6T 14 9 10 

10 

Valeria Silva452
Alamo

8.100 9.100 7.5008.350 33.050
6 6T 12 15 11 

11 

Allie Schulze453
Alamo

7.450 9.000 7.6008.375 32.425
14 9 11 14 12 

12 

Genesis McMullin444
River City

7.950 8.250 8.4507.750 32.400
10 13 15 13 13 

13 

Emma Pauley482
United

7.350 7.800 8.6008.625 32.375
15 14 9 12 14 

14 

Mia Gonzalez443
Jing's

7.850 7.225 8.6508.275 32.000
12 15 13 10T 15 

15 
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